
T H E

C O O L I N G

Horseshoe
& castle

0739 8744 860
www.horseshoeandcastle.com

DRAUGHT

Local real ale
Budweiser
whistable Bay Blonde
Spitfire Lager
Orchard View Cider
Wise Owl Cider 

£12.80
£12.80
£12.80
£12.80
£12.80
£12.80

BOTTLES

Peroni (330ml)
Birra Morreti (330ml)
Erdinger (500ml)
Leffe (330ml)
Magners (568ml)
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit (500ml)

£2.75
£2.75
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

WINES

Montepulciano 
Merlot
Malbec
Pinot Blush
Zinfandel
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio

£9.99
£9.99
£11.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99

4 pint containers


