DRAUGHT

4 pint containers

Local real ale	£12.80
Budweiser	£12.80
whistable Bay Blonde	£12.80
Spitfire Lager	£12.80
Orchard View Cider	£12.80
Wise Owl Cider	f12.80

BOTTLES

Peroni (330ml)	£2.75
Birra Morreti (330ml)	£2.75
Erdinger (500ml)	£3.50
Leffe (330ml)	£3.00
Magners (568ml)	£3.50
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit (500ml)	£3.50

WINES

Montepulciano	£9.99
Merlot	£9.99
Malbec	£11.99
Pinot Blush	£9.99
Zinfandel	£9.99
Sauvignon Blanc	£9.99
Pinot Grigio	£9.99

HORSESHOE & CASTLE

COOLING



0739 8744 860

www.horseshoeandcastle.com